BEERS

JOHN SMITHS
CARLING
GUINNESS
GUEST BEER
SADDLEBACK
BODDINGTONS
STELLA
STRONGBOW
THATCHERS GOLD
DOOMBAR

SPIRITS
COURVOISIER
BELLS

FAMOUS GROUSE
BACARDI
SMIRNOFF VODKA
GIN

JACK DANIELS

SOUTHERN COMFORT

MALIBU
CAPTAIN MORGAN
SPICED GOLD
ARCHERS
DISARANNO
SAMBUCCA
JAGERMEISTER
BAILEYS
MARTINI
SHERRY

PORT

GINGER WINE
JAMERSONS

PINT
£3.20
£3.35
£3.65
£3.20
£3.15
£3.20
£3.60
£3.55
£3.60
£3.20

25ml
£2.60
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.60
£2.60
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£3.40
£3.40
£1.50
£2.70

HALF
£1.60
£1.70
£1.85
£1.60
£1.60
£1.60
£1.80
£1.80
£1.80
£1.60

35ml
£2.90
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£2.90
£2.90
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
per 50ml
per 50ml
per 100ml
per 100ml
per 50ml
£3.00

The Antelope
Price List

BOTTLES
MAGNERS
BULMERS
ATLANTIC
CRABBIES
NEWCASTLE
BUDWEISER
SAN MIGUEL
SOL
HOLSTEN PILS
VK

POPS / MIXERS
COKE p/p
LEMONADE p/p
J20

VIMTO
APPLETISER

R WHITES LEMON
WATERS
COKE/DIET COKE bl
ORANGE JUICE
TONIC

SLIM TONIC
TOMATO JUICE
BITTER LEMON
GINGER ALE
SIMPLY FRUIT
ENERGY DRINK

NON ALCOHOLIC
SAN MIGUEL 0.0

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.10
£3.10
£3.10
£3.00
£3.10

£2.00
£2.00
£1.80
£1.80
£1.80
£1.80
£1.00
£1.50
£1.30
£1.10
£1.10
£1.30
£1.10
£1.10
£0.75
£2.00

£2.80

CORDIALS
SPLASH

1/2 PINT SQUASH
PINT SQUASH
PINT w SODA

PINT w LEMONADE

WINES

BY THE GLASS
250ml

175ml

125ml

BY THE BOTTLE

Wine 75cl Bottle
PROSECCO 200ml

SNACKS
FRAZZLES
BURTS
TWIGLETS
CHEDDARS
DRY ROASTED
SALTED NUTS

PORK SCRATCHINGS

BACON FRIES

£0.10
£0.25
£0.50
£0.50
£2.00

£4.00
£3.10
£2.90

£12.00
£4.00

£0.39
£0.75
£1.00
£0.70
£0.60
£0.60
£1.00
£1.00



