## The Antelope

Price List

<b>BEERS</b>	PINT	HALF	<b>BOTTLES</b>		<b>CORDIALS</b>	
JOHN SMITHS	£3.20	£1.60	MAGNERS	£3.50	SPLASH	£0.10
CARLING	£3.35	£1.70	BULMERS	£3.50	1/2 PINT SQUASH	£0.25
GUINNESS	£3.65	£1.85	ATLANTIC	£3.50	PINT SQUASH	£0.50
GUEST BEER	£3.20	£1.60	CRABBIES	£3.50	PINT w SODA	£0.50
SADDLEBACK	£3.15	£1.60	NEWCASTLE	£3.50	PINT w LEMONADE	£2.00
BODDINGTONS	£3.20	£1.60	BUDWEISER	£3.10		
STELLA	£3.60	£1.80	SAN MIGUEL	£3.10	<u>WINES</u>	
STRONGBOW	£3.55	£1.80	SOL	£3.10	BY THE GLASS	
THATCHERS GOLD	£3.60	£1.80	HOLSTEN PILS	£3.00	250ml	£4.00
DOOMBAR	£3.20	£1.60	VK	£3.10	175ml	£3.10
					125ml	£2.90
<u>SPIRITS</u>	25ml	35ml	POPS / MIXERS			
COURVOISIER	£2.60	£2.90	COKE p/p	£2.00	BY THE BOTTLE	
BELLS	£2.50	£2.80	LEMONADE p/p	£2.00		
FAMOUS GROUSE	£2.50	£2.80	J20	£1.80	Wine 75cl Bottle	£12.00
BACARDI	£2.50	£2.80	VIMTO	£1.80	PROSECCO 200ml	£4.00
SMIRNOFF VODKA	£2.50	£2.80	APPLETISER	£1.80		
GIN	£2.50	£2.80	R WHITES LEMON	£1.80		
JACK DANIELS	£2.60	£2.90	WATERS	£1.00		
SOUTHERN COMFORT	£2.60	£2.90	COKE/DIET COKE btl	£1.50		
MALIBU	£2.50	£2.80	ORANGE JUICE	£1.30	SNACKS	
CAPTAIN MORGAN	£2.50	£2.80	TONIC	£1.10	FRAZZLES	£0.39
SPICED GOLD	£2.50	£2.80	SLIM TONIC	£1.10	BURTS	£0.75
ARCHERS	£2.50	£2.80	TOMATO JUICE	£1.30	TWIGLETS	£1.00
DISARANNO	£2.50	£2.80	BITTER LEMON	£1.10	CHEDDARS	£0.70
SAMBUCCA	£2.50	£2.80	GINGER ALE	£1.10	DRY ROASTED	£0.60
JAGERMEISTER	£2.50	£2.80	SIMPLY FRUIT	£0.75	SALTED NUTS	£0.60
BAILEYS	£2.50	per 50ml	ENERGY DRINK	£2.00	PORK SCRATCHINGS	£1.00
MARTINI	£2.50	per 50ml			BACON FRIES	£1.00
SHERRY	£3.40	per 100ml				
PORT	£3.40	per 100ml				
GINGER WINE	£1.50	per 50ml	NON ALCOHOLIC			
JAMERSONS	£2.70	£3.00	SAN MIGUEL 0.0	£2.80		